



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000203585/000

**Status :** In Review PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Jun 5, 2020

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Nov 8, 2020
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	May 12, 2020
Created By	CUROTTO_S
Changed On	Jun 4, 2020
Changed By	FARAGLIA_A
Brand Name	
HOS	710068411010
Change Number	

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
English	3PM MZ BREADING GF 3IN! 400G IT (CU)
English_EU	CoM: Italy

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Italy	Italian



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000203585/000

**Status :** In Review PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Jun 5, 2020

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000245057/000/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : May 9, 2020

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM Breading Gluten-free
English_EU	CoM: Italy
Italian	Maizena - PANATURA PRONTA per FRITTI

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:IT/Italian

**Legal Denominator :** Panatura con albume d'uovo, pronta all'uso. Senza glutine.

#### Ingredient List:

Ingredienti: preparato per panatura (farina di riso, farina di ceci, acqua, amido di mais (2,2%), sale, destrosio), preparato per pastella (farina di mais, amido di mais (5,7%), sale, agenti lievitanti (difosfato disodico, bicarbonato di sodio), addensanti (gomma di xantano)), albume d'**UOVO** in polvere (4%).

Può contenere: sesamo, senape, sedano.

#### Allergen\Diet List:

.no.

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:IT/Italian

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Contenuto	400	g	Grammi

#### All Statements:

Purpose	Description
---------	-------------



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000203585/000

**Status :** In Review PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Jun 5, 2020

Purpose	Description
COMPANY CONTACT	Unilever Via Paolo di Dono, 3/A - 00142 Roma. Confezionato nello stabilimento di Montecassiano (MC) Via G. Deledda, 36-38 Numero verde 800480000 lun-ven: 9-18
NUTRITION	Senza glutine.
OTHER	Pronta all'uso
STORAGE	Una volta aperto conservare in contenitore chiuso, lontano dalla luce e da fonti di calore e consumare entro 4-5 giorni.
STORAGE	Da conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto.

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:IT/Italian

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutrienti	Per 100 g (EU) [1] [2]
Energia	1.379 kJ
energia kcal	330 kcal
Grassi	1,2 g
- di cui acidi grassi saturi	0,7 g
Carboidrati	67 g
-di cui zuccheri	1 g
Fibre	0,9 g
Proteine	10 g
Sale	3,1 g

### Per-100 g (As Sold)

#### Statements :

[1] come venduto

[2] Porzione

**End of CUC Product Information Record 200000245057/000/000**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000203585/000

**Status :** In Review PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Jun 5, 2020

## Combination pack data

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM Breading Gluten-free